P95000	056453
Wayne Frost	
<u>Address</u> <u>Address</u> <u>Cape Coral FL 33990</u> City/State/Zip Phone #	6000021087865 -03/10/9701118017 ****140.00 *****35.00 Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT N	UMBER(S), (if known):
I. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3	· · · /
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail cut Will wait Photocop	py Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS AMIENDMIENTS   Profit Amendment   NonFrofit Resignation of R.A., Officer/   Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent   Domestication Dissolution Withdrawal   Other Merger   Set OTHER FILINGS Annual Resort	FILED 97 HAR 19 AM 9: 22 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Foreign	
Fictitious Name   Fictien     Name Reservation   Limited Partnership	-
Reinstatement	
Trademark	
Other	

CR2E031(1 95)

۱,

. . . .

Examiner's Initials

. .\_\_\_

.....

r.

• •



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 12, 1997

Wayne Frost 944 Country Club Blvd. Cape Coral, FL 33990

SUBJECT: WEST COAST CRAFTSMEN, INC. Ref. Number: P95000056453

We have received your document for WEST COAST CRAFTSMEN, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$140.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please check one of the boxes listed in the section labled "Sixth". The Articles of Incorporation were originally filed on July 20, 1995. Please list this date in the section labled "Second".

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6908.

Steven Harris Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 497A00012706

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: WEST WAST CRAFTS MEN	
INC.		
SECOND:	The articles of incorporation were filed on: $\underline{July 20, 1995}$	
THIRD: (CHECK ONE)		
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	
	$\Box \text{ The corporation has not commenced business.} \qquad \qquad$	
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.		
A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.		
Signed this 27 day of FEBRUARY, 1997		
Signature Day B. Frost CHAIRMAN (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)		
WAYNE B, FROST (Typed or printed name)		
-INCORPORATOR (Title)		